
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0347 11.1451 11.0347 904,973,163.66 -0.0005

15/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0352 11.1457 11.0352 900,897,548.61 -0.0061

14/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0413 11.1518 11.0413 902,737,055.64 -0.0474

13/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0887 11.1997 11.0887 906,009,530.91 0.0147

12/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0740 11.1848 11.0740 902,355,303.74 -0.0114

11/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0854 11.1964 11.0854 905,033,216.68 -0.0029

08/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0883 11.1993 11.0883 905,231,951.41 0.0094

07/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0789 11.1898 11.0789 903,418,419.17 0.0199

06/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0590 11.1697 11.0590 904,629,199.29 0.0160

05/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0430 11.1535 11.0430 904,089,730.47 0.0184

04/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0246 11.1349 11.0246 902,652,781.65 -0.0097

01/03/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0343 11.1447 11.0343 902,863,151.40 0.0320

29/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0023 11.1124 11.0023 894,403,620.97 0.0079

28/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9944 11.1044 10.9944 893,761,016.72 0.0204

27/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9740 11.0838 10.9740 891,110,736.15 -0.0179

23/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9919 11.1019 10.9919 891,591,908.28 0.0205

22/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9714 11.0812 10.9714 874,303,180.51 -0.0035

21/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9749 11.0847 10.9749 874,493,034.07 -0.0237

20/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9986 11.1087 10.9986 856,553,925.51 0.0200

19/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9786 0.0000 0.0000 854,990,919.03 -0.0028

16/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9814 11.0913 10.9814 854,308,137.74 -0.0214

15/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0028 11.1129 11.0028 856,177,606.64 0.0295

14/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9733 11.0831 10.9733 852,583,894.60 0.0341

13/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9392 11.0487 10.9392 845,951,949.33 -0.0726

12/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0118 11.1220 11.0118 850,359,819.80 -0.0022

09/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0140 11.1242 11.0140 849,973,286.06 0.0056

08/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0084 11.1186 11.0084 849,500,316.46 -0.0142

07/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0226 11.1329 11.0226 848,609,535.82 -0.0149

06/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0375 11.1480 11.0375 842,567,959.24 0.0301

05/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0074 11.1176 11.0074 839,694,752.50 -0.0349

02/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0423 11.1528 11.0423 844,178,301.78 -0.0598

01/02/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.1021 11.2132 11.1021 848,749,472.89 0.0227

31/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0794 11.1903 11.0794 846,574,257.09 0.0256

30/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0538 11.1644 11.0538 843,805,513.14 -0.0099

29/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0637 11.1744 11.0637 846,353,810.09 0.0164

26/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0473 11.1579 11.0473 840,385,417.57 -0.0022

25/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0495 11.1601 11.0495 836,090,274.97 0.0359

24/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0136 11.1238 11.0136 835,304,178.61 0.0054

23/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0082 11.1184 11.0082 831,392,695.94 -0.0082

22/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0164 11.1267 11.0164 832,553,266.54 0.0050

19/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0114 11.1216 11.0114 829,766,056.33 0.0046

18/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0068 11.1170 11.0068 827,337,515.68 0.0038

17/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0030 11.1131 11.0030 826,334,037.26 -0.0366

16/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0396 11.1501 11.0396 834,422,753.51 -0.0406

15/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0802 0.0000 0.0000 837,484,746.87 -0.0028

12/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0830 11.1939 11.0830 837,710,583.14 0.0257

11/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0573 11.1680 11.0573 835,908,110.21 0.0465

10/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0108 11.1210 11.0108 837,030,101.24 0.0052

09/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0056 11.1158 11.0056 836,718,383.24 -0.0098

08/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0154 11.1257 11.0154 837,363,736.99 0.0363

05/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9791 11.0890 10.9791 839,652,508.17 0.0074

04/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9717 11.0815 10.9717 858,602,205.69 -0.0251

03/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 10.9968 11.1069 10.9968 873,699,953.59 -0.0072

02/01/2024 KF-SINCOME 11.0040 11.1141 11.0040 873,403,235.13 -0.0397

28/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0437 11.1542 11.0437 876,428,378.71 -0.0231

27/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0668 11.1776 11.0668 873,232,754.71 0.0224
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26/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0444 0.0000 0.0000 871,467,087.02 -0.0006

25/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0450 0.0000 0.0000 871,515,439.53 -0.0020

22/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0470 11.1576 11.0470 867,009,610.10 0.0071

21/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0399 11.1504 11.0399 871,516,033.65 0.0074

20/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0325 11.1429 11.0325 869,297,841.96 0.0089

19/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0236 11.1339 11.0236 867,901,100.30 0.0168

18/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0068 11.1170 11.0068 866,339,094.91 -0.0057

15/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0125 11.1227 11.0125 861,029,116.23 -0.0171

14/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 11.0296 11.1400 11.0296 859,598,195.12 0.0455

13/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.9841 11.0940 10.9841 851,078,724.96 0.1087

12/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.8754 10.9843 10.8754 842,657,704.89 0.0050

08/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.8704 10.9792 10.8704 839,804,986.72 -0.0115

07/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.8819 10.9908 10.8819 854,682,669.96 0.0153

06/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.8666 10.9754 10.8666 842,389,908.70 0.0386

04/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.8280 10.9364 10.8280 837,715,765.15 -0.0297

01/12/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.8577 10.9664 10.8577 840,006,300.21 0.0723

30/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7854 10.8934 10.7854 833,423,347.84 -0.0133

29/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7987 10.9068 10.7987 833,264,263.03 0.0331

28/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7656 10.8734 10.7656 830,714,323.00 0.0317

27/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7339 10.8413 10.7339 828,201,394.17 0.0298

24/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7041 10.8112 10.7041 823,516,340.11 -0.0164

23/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7205 0.0000 0.0000 824,773,283.42 -0.0024

22/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7229 10.8302 10.7229 822,300,814.23 0.0013

21/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7216 10.8289 10.7216 811,453,761.99 0.0043

20/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7173 10.8246 10.7173 811,026,660.32 0.0114

17/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7059 10.8131 10.7059 810,165,677.05 -0.0008

16/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7067 10.8139 10.7067 812,938,261.30 0.0415

15/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6652 10.7720 10.6652 809,287,287.84 -0.0608

14/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7260 10.8334 10.7260 813,009,867.22 0.1160

13/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6100 10.7162 10.6100 803,516,838.40 0.0147

10/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5953 10.7014 10.5953 802,400,601.22 0.0125

09/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5828 10.6887 10.5828 801,443,633.69 -0.0601

08/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6429 10.7494 10.6429 806,990,779.14 0.0185

07/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6244 10.7307 10.6244 805,191,716.74 0.0323

06/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5921 10.6981 10.5921 799,406,888.79 -0.0605

03/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6526 10.7592 10.6526 803,463,499.11 0.0842

02/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5684 10.6742 10.5684 796,759,377.98 0.0373

01/11/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5311 10.6365 10.5311 793,919,285.56 0.1024

31/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4287 10.5331 10.4287 785,994,592.26 0.0031

30/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4256 10.5300 10.4256 784,283,229.35 -0.0240

27/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4496 10.5542 10.4496 786,057,693.66 0.0172

26/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4324 10.5368 10.4324 784,612,559.38 0.0518

25/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.3806 10.4845 10.3806 780,723,755.13 -0.0550

24/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4356 10.5401 10.4356 785,744,350.67 0.0432

20/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.3924 10.4964 10.3924 782,494,641.67 0.0125

19/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.3799 10.4838 10.3799 779,276,245.37 -0.0122

18/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.3921 10.4961 10.3921 780,245,661.27 -0.0503

17/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4424 10.5469 10.4424 784,080,158.78 -0.0546

16/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4970 10.6021 10.4970 788,230,577.95 -0.0124

12/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5094 10.6146 10.5094 789,156,102.61 -0.0587

11/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5681 10.6739 10.5681 793,568,448.86 0.0139

10/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5542 10.6598 10.5542 791,837,480.40 0.0051

09/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5491 0.0000 0.0000 791,460,285.51 0.0617

06/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4874 10.5924 10.4874 786,033,220.80 -0.0283

05/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5157 10.6210 10.5157 778,085,120.94 -0.0033

04/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5190 10.6243 10.5190 778,929,779.07 0.0447
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03/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.4743 10.5791 10.4743 768,684,599.93 -0.0780

02/10/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5523 10.6579 10.5523 782,442,700.56 -0.0536

29/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6059 10.7121 10.6059 786,224,851.53 -0.0111

28/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6170 10.7233 10.6170 780,598,595.13 0.0349

27/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.5821 10.6880 10.5821 774,067,654.01 -0.0460

26/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6281 10.7345 10.6281 769,094,351.18 -0.0271

25/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6552 10.7619 10.6552 770,907,625.96 -0.0485

22/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7037 10.8108 10.7037 774,123,861.99 0.0171

21/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.6866 10.7936 10.6866 772,884,898.28 -0.0417

20/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7283 10.8357 10.7283 776,107,735.76 -0.0128

19/09/2023 KF-SINCOME 10.7411 10.8486 10.7411 777,034,414.60 -0.0182
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